
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Alex OVERKAMP
MOT NL
Course : HE
Distance : 6100m (Climbing 190m)
Time : 1:35:50 (15'43"/km)

35/39 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luc SANDEVOIR 0:38:55
2. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:40:23
3. Guilhem HABERKORN 0:40:48

1. 201 00:03:24 314m 10'50"/km
2. 202 00:18:52 00:22:16 720m 26'12"/km
3. 203 00:01:24 00:23:40 111m 12'37"/km
4. 204 00:01:37 00:25:17 228m 7'05"/km
5. 205 00:03:02 00:28:19 219m 13'51"/km
6. 206 00:04:16 00:32:35 568m 7'31"/km
7. 207 00:01:35 00:34:10 92m 17'13"/km
8. 208 00:08:45 00:42:55 583m 15'01"/km
9. 209 00:03:57 00:46:52 121m 32'39"/km

10. 210 00:03:16 00:50:08 199m 16'25"/km
11. 211 00:04:12 00:54:20 278m 15'06"/km
12. 212 00:05:02 00:59:22 345m 14'35"/km
13. 213 00:01:00 01:00:22 97m 10'19"/km
14. 214 00:12:25 01:12:47 284m 43'43"/km
15. 215 00:02:18 01:15:05 221m 10'24"/km
16. 216 00:04:34 01:19:39 209m 21'51"/km
17. 217 00:04:29 01:24:08 376m 11'55"/km
18. 242 00:02:20 01:26:28 213m 10'57"/km
19. 224 00:02:43 01:29:11 247m 11'00"/km
20. 230 00:02:26 01:31:37 183m 13'18"/km
21. 179 00:01:29 01:33:06 124m 11'58"/km
22. 222 00:01:46 01:34:52 150m 11'47"/km
23. 255 00:00:32 01:35:24 83m 6'26"/km
24. 999 00:00:26 01:35:50 101m 4'17"/km
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